

Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 84671700

Data publicarii	13.07.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.399,99 RON - 2.399,99 RON

Descriere: Lac Kober 6buc*33,61lei=201,66lei Pensula 3buc*10,08lei=30,24lei Manusi lucru 5buc*16,81=84,05lei Vopsea Kober 10buc*21,85lei=218,50lei Neon 5buc*8,40lei=42,00lei Baterie Sanitara 2buc*42,02lei=84,04lei Robinet 4buc*21,00lei=84,00lei Rezerva trafalet 8buc*5,04=40,32lei Lavabil Kober 2buc*113,45lei=226,90lei Holsurub 60buc*0,42lei=25,20lei Pensula 4buc*5,04lei=20,16lei Lavabil Kober 4buc*25,21lei=100,84lei Lavabil Kober 2buc*64,71lei=129,42lei Disc 2buc*20,17lei=40,34lei Baterie Sanitara 2buc*66,39lei=132,78lei Becuri 20buc*13,45lei=269,00lei Racord Baterie 5buc*13,45lei=67,25lei Manusi lucru 10buc*6,72lei=67,20lei Lavabil Kober 2buc*71,43lei=142,86lei Baterie sanitara 1buc*92,44lei=92,44lei Broasca usa 1buc*82,35lei=82,35lei Baterii duracell 20buc*3,36lei=67,20lei Surub 60buc*1,26lei=75,60lei
